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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

153
164
168
169
310

315
317
318
319

320
368
413
414
415

451
452
453
469

470
500
501
503
520

522
524
535
580

603
645
646
647
648

762
823
844
890

895
904
905
906
924

926
927

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

328
354
408
330
521

207
452
262
162

1329
5129
242
176
747

213
147
218
309

621
3937
165

2234
325

1316
671
489
139

170
644
260
325
881

482
358
578
230

678
345
414
385

20592

174
533

Skeins

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.1
0.2
0.2
0.1

0.6
2.2
0.2
0.1
0.4

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2

0.3
1.7
0.1
1.0
0.2

0.6
0.3
0.3
0.1

0.1
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.4

0.3
0.2
0.3
0.1

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
8.6

0.1
0.3
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

928
934
935
936
937

966
986
987
988

989
3011
3012
3022
3023

3024
3031
3051
3052

3053
3072
3345
3346
3347

3363
3364
3371
3608

3609
3768
3787
3799
3805

3806
3817

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1276
983
196
585
354

499
508
496

1251

4152
327
177
430
190

309
260
278
553

630
215
353
777
542

876
188

1300
371

332
160
250
787
207

229
1463

Skeins

0.6
0.5
0.1
0.3
0.2

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.6

1.8
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.1

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.3
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.3

0.4
0.1
0.6
0.2

0.2
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.1

0.1
0.7


